
<<PROMENEURS>> SAMEDI  05  JUILLET  2025  ALLURE <<MOYENNE>>

14 h30 partiels kms 7 H 30  ou  14 H partiels kms
ORCHAISE ORCHAISE 0,0 0,0
MOLINEUF 2 MOLINEUF - BLOIS 10,0 10,0
CHAMBON SUR CISSE 4 VINEUIL-LES NOELS 11,0 21,0
ONZAIN 13 MOREST-MASLIVES 8,0 29,0
CHAUMONT SUR LOIRE 16 SAINT-DYE 3,0 32,0
VALIÈRES LES GRANDES 22 MUIDES-MER 8,0 40,0
RILLY 26 CHOUSY-EPIEZ-MULSANS 10,0 50,0
LA GOUTECHALIÈRE 30 FRANCILLON-VILLEBAROU 12,0 62,0
CHAUMONT SUR LOIRE 33 SAINT-SULPICE 5,0 67,0
ONZAIN 36 SAINT-LUBIN 3,0 70,0
SEILLAC (VILLIERS) 42 ORCHAISE 4,0 74,0
BONIN 44
ORCHAISE 49
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